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The Southeastern Librarian 
 

Frank R. Allen, editor 
Associate Director for Administrative Services 

University of Central Florida Libraries 
P.O. Box 162666, Orlando, FL 

fallen@mail.ucf.edu 
 

Editorial Board
 

Catherine A. Lee,  
Library Director, Wesleyan College 
4760 Forsyth Road,  
Macon, GA, 31210 
clee@wesleyancollege.edu 
 

 
Phyllis L. Ruscella, Associate University 
Librarian for Public Services;   
William Russell Pullen Library 
Georgia State University; 100 Decatur Street SE  
Atlanta, GA 30303-3202 
pruscella@gsu.edu 

   
SELA State Representatives 

 
Alabama: Linda Suttle Harris 
Head, Reference Services, Sterne Library 
University of Alabama at Birmingham 
1530 Third Avenue South 
Birmingham, AL  35294-0014 
lharris@uab.edu 
 
Arkansas:  Jack C. Mulkey 
State Librarian of Arkansas 
1805 Martha,  Little Rock, AR 72212 
jmulkey@comp.uark.edu  
 
Florida: Kathleen Imhoff, Assistant Director  
Broward County Division of Libraries  
100 S. Andrews Avenue  
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301  
Kimhoff@browardlibrary.org 
 
Georgia: William N. (Bill) Nelson  
Library Director, Augusta State University  
2500 Walton Way 
Augusta, GA 30904-2200 
wnelson@aug.edu  
 
Kentucky:  Linda H. Perkins 
282 Hatcher Road 
Franklin, KY 42134 
perksoy@apex.net  
 
Louisiana:  Melissa Hymel, Director 
Pointe Coupee Parish Library 
201 Claiborne Street 
New Roads, LA 70760 
e-mail: mkhymel@yahoo.com  

Mississippi:  Dr. Glenda Segars 
Itawamba Community College 
Learning Resource Center 
2176 South Eason Blvd. 
Tupelo, MS 38804 
grsegars@icc.cc.ms.us  
 
North Carolina:  John E. Via 
Humanities Librarian 
Forsyth County Public Library 
660 West Fifth Street 
Winston-Salem NC 27101 
viaje@forsyth.lib.nc.us  
 
South Carolina:  William (Bill) McRee 
Stow South Carolina Historical Room 
The Greenville County Library 
300 College Street, Greenville, SC 29601-2086 
Wmcree@infoave.net 
 
Tennessee:  Stephen Allan Patrick 
Professor and Head, Documents/Law/Maps 
Sherrod Library, East Tennessee State 
University 
PO Box 70665, Johnson City TN 37614 
patricks@etsu.edu 
 
Virginia:  Undesignated  
 
West Virginia:  Judy Rule 
Cabell County Public Library 
455 Ninth Street Plaza 
Huntington, WV 25701 
Jrule@cabell.lib.wv.us
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Are you on the SELA Listserv? 
 
If not you need to be! This is an excellent way to stay informed on issues of interest to SELA 
members and librarians across the south.  To subscribe:  

1. Send e-mail to: listserv@news.cc.ucf.edu 

2. Leave the subject line blank, 

3. In the body of the message, type: subscribe SELA [then type in your name but without 
these brackets] 

4. To send a message to the listserv, send mail to SELA@NEWS.CC.UCF.EDU  
Instructions can also be found on the SELA web site at: http://sela.lib.ucf.edu/listserv.html 
For technical listserv questions, please contact Selma Jaskowski <selmaj@mail.ucf.edu>.   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Southeastern Library Association 
SELA Administrative Offices - SOLINET 
1438 West Peachtree Street, N.W. #200 
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